
RHS / Jolane 36 - Am RHS / Jolane 36 - Pm RHS / Jolane 48 - Am RHS / Jolane 48 - Pm RHS / Jolane 24 - Am RHS / Jolane 24 - Pm

10:33 Check In 1:08 Check in 9:58 Check In 1:08 Check In 9:53 Check In 1:08 Check In

10:35 Leave Bus Yard 1:10 Leave yard 10:15 Leave Bus yard 1:10 Leave Bus yard 10:10 Leave Bus Yard 1:10 Leave Bus Yard

10:50 Jolane Middle School 1:30 Roseburg High School 10:27 Jolane Middle School 1:30 Roseburg High School 10:25 Jolane Middle School 1:30 Roseburg High School

10:57 Lincoln & Sunset Apts 1:45 Jolane Middle School 10:37 Eastwood Elem 1:45 Jolane Middle School 10:40 Diamond Lake 3314 1:45 Jolane Middle School

10:58 Lincoln & Rocky Ridge 1:50 Winchester & Shambrook 10:43 Sharon & Lois 1:54 Eastwood Elem 10:42 Miguel & Denn 1:55 Diamond Lake 3314

11:03 Rocky & Water Tower 1:51 Winchester & Rowe 10:44 Ramp & Chinaberry 1:59 Sharon & Lois 10:43 Miguel & Dorwin 1:57 Miguel & Denn

11:08 Lincoln & Junker 1:51 Nash & Winchester 10:46 Douglas & Eastwood 2:00 Ramp & Chinaberry 10:45 Cummins & Diamond Lake 1:58 Miguel & Dorwin

11:09 Lincoln & Steele 1:52 Lincoln & Freemont 10:46 Douglas & Leland 2:02 Douglas & Eastwood 10:47 Cummins & Gordon 2:00 Cummins & Diamond Lake

11:09 Lincoln - 1298 1:53 Klamath & Polk 10:46 Douglas & Henry 2:02 Douglas & Leland 10:49 Cummins & Bloomfield 2:02 Cummins & Gordon

11:10 Lincoln & Grace Family 1:53 Klamath & Winchester 10:47 Douglas & Ivy 2:02 Douglas & Henry 10:52 Rifle Range 826 - 1471 2:04 Cummins & Bloomfield

11:11 Lincoln & Beulah 1:55 Nash & Malheur 10:50 Fowler - 215 2:03 Douglas & Ivy 10:53 Rifle Range & Spencer 2:07 Rifle Range 826 - 1471

11:11 Lincoln & Malheur 1:56 Beulah & Beulah Park 10:52 Washington & Rose 2:06 Fowler - 215 10:55 Rifle Range & Frontier 2:08 Rifle Range & Spencer

11:13 Nash & Malheur 1:57 Lincoln & Malheur 10:54 Mosher & Rose 2:08 Washington & Rose 10:56 Rifle Range & Schick 2:10 Rifle Range & Frontier

11:14 Beulah & Beulah Park 1:57 Lincoln & Beulah 10:56 Burke & Stephens 2:10 Mosher & Rose 10:58 Rifle Range & Scofield 2:11 Rifle Range & Schick

11:16 Lincoln & Freemont 1:57 Lincoln & Grace Family 10:58 Stephens & Floed 2:12 Burke & Stephens 11:02 Diamond Lake & Flagg 2:16 Rifle Range & Scofield

11:18 Nash & Winchester 1:58 Lincoln - 1298 10:58 Stephens & Sykes 2:14 Stephens & Floed 11:05 Douglas & Kincaid 2:20 Diamond Lake & Flagg

11:20 Klamath & Polk 1:59 Lincoln & Steele 11:02 Main & Marsters 2:14 Stephens & Sykes 11:05 Douglas & Dawson 2:24 Douglas & Kincaid

11:22 Klamath & Winchester 2:00 Lincoln & Junker 11:02 Main & Booth 2:18 Main & Marsters 11:06 Douglas 2538 - 3935 2:25 Douglas & Dawson

11:23 Winchester & Shambrook 2:05 Rocky & Water Tower 11:02 Main & Hamilton 2:18 Main & Booth 11:08 Douglas & Lombardy 2:27 Douglas 2538 - 3935

11:25 Winchester & Rowe 2:10 Lincoln & Rocky Ridge 11:04 Main & Rice 2:18 Main & Hamilton 11:08 Douglas & Patterson 2:29 Douglas & Lombardy

11:30 Roseburg High School 2:11 Lincoln & Sunset Apts 11:08 Rice & Cobb 2:20 Main & Rice 11:09 Douglas & Garrecht 2:30 Douglas & Patterson

11:45 Jolane Middle School 2:20 Bus Yard 11:14 Main & Germond 2:24 Rice & Cobb 11:09 Douglas & Parkside Apts 2:30 Douglas & Garrecht

12:00 Bus Yard 11:14 Main & Orcutt 2:28 Main & Germond 11:10 Douglas & Rifle Range 2:31 Douglas & Parkside Apts

11:14 Main & Hawthorne 2:28 Main & Orcutt 11:12 Rifle Range & Eastwood Apts 2:33 Douglas & Rifle Range

RHS / Jolane 21 - Am RHS / Jolane 21 - Pm 11:15 Main & Lane 2:28 Main & Hawthorne 11:30 Roseburg High School 2:35 Rifle Range & Eastwood Apts

10:23 Check In 1:08 Check In 11:16 Jackson & McClellan 2:29 Main & Lane 11:45 Jolane Middle School 2:45 Bus Yard

10:40 Leave Bus Yard 1:10 Leave bus yard 11:17 Jackson & Orcutt 2:30 Jackson & McClellan 12:00 Bus Yard

10:55 Jolane Middle School 1:30 Roseburg High School 11:18 Jackson & Thompson Park 2:31 Jackson & Orcutt

11:03 Jackson 437 1:45 Jolane Middle School 11:18 Jackson & Roberts 2:32 Jackson & Thompson Park

11:04 Boston & Commercial 1:50 Jackson 437 11:20 Jackson & Rice 2:32 Jackson & Roberts

11:04 Commercial & Jackson 1:51 Boston & Commercial 11:30 Roseburg High School 2:34 Jackson & Rice

11:05 Jackson & Freemont 1:51 Commercial & Jackson 11:45 Jolane Middle School 2:40 Bus Yard

11:07 Klamath & Jackson 1:52 Jackson & Freemont 12:00 Bus Yard

11:07 Commercial & Casper 1:54 Klamath & Jackson

11:07 Fleser & Bogard 1:56 Commercial & Casper

11:09 Diamond Lake & Bogard 1:58 Fleser & Bogard

11:14 Fulton & Commercial 1:59 Diamond Lake & Bogard

11:14 Fulton & Freemont 2:01 Fulton & Commercial

11:15 Fulton & Klamath 2:01 Fulton & Freemont

11:17 Fulton & Malheur 2:02 Fulton & Klamath

11:20 Fulton & Tahoe 2:03 Fulton & Malheur

11:35 Diamond Lake & Karens 2:03 Fulton & Tahoe

11:30 Roseburg High School 2:05 Diamond Lake & Karens

11:45 Jolane Middle School 2:08 Eastwood Park

12:00 Bus yard 2:20 Bus Yard


